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Medico-Legal Fee Schedule

Standard Medico-Legal Report

- £500-£1,500 depending on complexity, documentation volume and injury severity.
—Includes record review, clinical examination (if required) and preparation of a CPR-
compliant report.

Hourly Rate for Additional Work

— £250 per hour for further record review, complex case analysis, imaging review,
correspondence or any professional time related to the case.

— Charged in minimum increments of 15 minutes.

Part 35 Questions / Written Clarification
— £250 per hour, charged in 15-minute increments.

Supplementary or Addendum Reports
— £250 per hour depending on the volume of new or late documentation and any
required reassessment.

Consultation or Re-Examination (Face-to-Face or Remote)

—Included when part of the original report scope.

— Additional assessments requested after the report is completed are charged at £250
per hour plus any applicable clinic room fees.

Travel and National Assessments

— National travel for claimant assessments is available by prior agreement.
—Travel time charged at £250 per hour.

— Reasonable travel expenses (mileage, train, taxi, accommodation if required) are
payable by the instructing party.

Court Attendance (In Person or Remote)

— Anything up to 6 hours is charged at £250 per hour.

— Anything beyond 6 hours in a single day is charged at the daily rate of £1,200.
—Travel time is charged separately at £250 per hour.

— Cancellations within 72 hours of the hearing are charged at the full daily rate.

Non-Attendance and Late Cancellation Fees
—Missed claimant appointments or cancellations within 48 hours of the scheduled
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assessment may be charged at 50% of the anticipated report fee.
—This charge is payable by the instructing party.

Payment Terms

— Payment is due within 30 days of invoice.

—The instructing party is responsible for all fees irrespective of case outcome or cost
recovery.

— Late payments may incur interest under the Late Payment of Commercial Debts
(Interest) Act 1998.



